
男子団体選手権【予選】 速報NO 9

1 1 市立船橋 千葉 40.966 39.466 40.166 42.633 41.332 37.266 241.829

2 2 清風 大阪 42.300 37.466 38.033 41.933 39.733 38.932 238.397 3.432

3 3 作新学院 栃木 39.899 38.698 38.099 41.632 40.699 37.865 236.892 1.505

4 4 仙台大明成 宮城 40.399 37.499 38.999 42.633 40.066 37.132 236.728 0.164

5 5 関西 岡山 40.199 37.999 36.533 42.033 39.333 39.699 235.796 0.932

6 6 日体大荏原 東京 39.499 36.732 38.366 42.933 38.099 38.966 234.595 1.201

7 7 洛南 京都 38.198 40.065 38.433 40.633 39.100 37.699 234.128 0.467

8 8 鯖江 福井 39.966 35.633 37.400 42.932 38.633 38.032 232.596 1.532

9 9 名城大学附属 愛知 39.066 36.865 37.432 40.499 39.099 38.266 231.227 1.369

10 10 市立出水商業 鹿児島 38.432 38.632 36.932 39.066 37.066 36.266 226.394 4.833

11 11 埼玉栄 埼玉 39.032 34.599 36.665 40.133 37.700 37.432 225.561 0.833

12 12 済美 岐阜 38.699 32.265 36.999 40.732 36.332 36.199 221.226 4.335

13 13 新田 愛媛 39.199 33.332 36.232 39.266 36.133 36.099 220.261 0.965

14 14 高松北 香川 38.065 35.266 36.366 38.832 36.299 35.432 220.260 0.001

15 15 暁 三重 37.399 36.733 34.566 37.499 37.599 35.199 218.995 1.265

16 16 鳥栖工業 佐賀 38.632 33.065 36.299 39.966 36.466 34.065 218.493 0.502

17 浜松城北工 静岡 37.633 32.433 35.899 41.299 35.566 34.499 217.329 1.164

18 高崎工業 群馬 37.965 35.132 32.732 38.400 35.266 35.233 214.728 2.601

19 湘南工科大学附属 神奈川 37.432 34.399 36.933 40.032 32.899 32.865 214.560 0.168

20 栗東 滋賀 38.066 32.699 33.333 39.266 35.633 35.065 214.062 0.498

21 市立尼崎 兵庫 37.433 34.999 33.966 38.965 33.399 34.166 212.928 1.134

22 熊本学園大学付属 熊本 37.499 33.365 34.066 39.999 34.733 32.932 212.594 0.334

23 県立加茂 新潟 35.466 34.999 33.266 38.066 35.900 34.766 212.463 0.131

24 勝田工業 茨城 36.699 33.965 33.033 37.998 35.566 34.766 212.027 0.436

25 崇徳 広島 37.533 31.532 33.566 38.866 34.699 34.566 210.762 1.265

26 県立庄内総合 山形 37.199 32.732 32.699 38.932 35.000 33.132 209.694 1.068

27 青森山田 青森 36.499 31.532 34.899 37.666 35.232 32.565 208.393 1.301

28 自由ケ丘 福岡 37.365 32.465 32.465 38.366 34.165 33.199 208.025 0.368

29 創成館 長崎 34.899 32.899 31.632 38.633 34.199 34.299 206.561 1.464

30 小松島 徳島 32.200 33.399 30.265 33.732 32.298 31.332 193.226 13.335

31 東日大昌平 福島 34.098 32.466 23.833 36.300 32.699 31.198 190.594 2.632

32 大社 島根 33.333 27.899 29.466 35.632 28.465 30.466 185.261 5.333

33 佐伯鶴城 大分 31.966 28.299 26.698 35.099 29.133 27.232 178.427 6.834

34 札幌白石 北海道A 32.432 21.600 28.400 35.565 31.266 28.999 178.262 0.165

35 札幌啓成 北海道B 30.599 26.833 26.432 34.666 30.033 27.265 175.828 2.434

36 添上 奈良 34.032 23.499 23.532 35.132 26.999 29.698 172.892 2.936

37 田辺工業 和歌山 32.332 24.366 20.032 33.032 25.032 29.498 164.292 8.600

38 盛岡南 岩手 30.900 18.266 24.999 33.799 25.899 19.533 153.396 10.896

39 県立豊浦 山口 27.065 21.366 24.666 32.866 24.832 20.999 151.794 1.602

40 宮崎西 宮崎 28.932 17.699 27.165 28.966 24.865 6.566 134.193 17.601

41 須坂 長野 22.465 18.366 14.033 22.899 20.066 30.166 127.995 6.198

42 日大明誠 山梨 19.333 10.066 0.000 26.366 0.000 0.000 55.765 72.230

43 県立秋田工業 秋田 14.533 11.166 0.000 18.899 0.000 0.000 44.598 11.167
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